ILCA6 2022 M. LIETUVOS R. SUAUGUSIUJU IR JAUNIY BURIAVIMO CEMPIONATAS 2022 09 08-11, NIDA

Final Result

Entries:

23

Races Sailed: 8
Discard: 1

Sail No
219486
218376
204947
184808
220474
195203
202750
213085
174810
194700
174817
201009
195205
218163
183316
167667
218978
211681
171258
193701
193676
211451
217921

Helm

VIKTORIJA ANDRULYTE

GUSTAS PIPIRAS

NOJUS BESTAUSKAS

EMA KUODYTE
LEJA SAVICKAITE
MATAS KNIUBAS

ROKAS GERMANAVICIUS

TITAS MOCKEVICIUS
VYKINTAS MIZGIRIS
JOKUBAS MIRINAS

TOMAS BLINSTRUBAS
TADAS LUKOSEVICIUS
MYKOLAS KAZEMEKAS

RAMUNE LUKSYTE

EVELINA JOKUBAUSKAITE

LIEPA SITKEVICIOTE

MARTA RUPENHEITE
ADRIJA TOMOSEVICIOTE
AUKSE URSULE RUDZIKAITE
SMILA BLINSTRUBAITE
HERKUS STASYS MIKELIS
GUSTAS STANKEVICIUS
GRETA KALINAUSKAITE

M/F Date_of-Birth Coach

1992
2005
2004
2007
2002
2006
2008
2007
2005
2006
2006
2008
2007
2007
2004
2005
2006
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
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VILKAVISKIO R.SM-VS] SKVALAS

VVBM/NBA-ESSC-POSEIDONAS

Club
R.AUSROTA LBS
Z.RAUDYS NERINGOS SM
K.KNEIZYTE V8| ZIEMYS
K.KNEIZYTE V8| ZIEMYS
M.EIDUKEVICIOTE KSM BANGPUTYS
M.EIDUKEVICIOTE KSM BANGPUTYS
M.EIDUKEVICIOTE KSM BANGPUTYS
M.EIDUKEVICIOTE KSM BANGPUTYS
Z.RAUDYS NERINGOS SM
M.KABAILA VILNIAUS VBM
Z.RAUDYS NERINGOS SM
M.EIDUKEVICIOTE KSM BANGPUTYS
A.SCEPIN
M.EIDUKEVICIOTE KSM BANGPUTYS
M.KABAILA VILNIAUS VBM
M.KABAILA VILNIAUS VBM
D.ANDERSANS JSS/JORMALA
M.KABAILA VILNIAUS VBM
M.KABAILA,D.GERASIMAVICIUS
Z.RAUDYS NERINGOS SM
Z.RAUDYS NERINGOS SM
1.ZICKUVIENE SC ATZALYNAS
1.ZIEKUVIENE SC ATZALYNAS

Page 1

City
KAUNAS
NERINGA
KLAIPEDA
KLAIPEDA
KAUNAS
KAUNAS
KAUNAS
KAUNAS
NERINGA
VILNIUS
NERINGA
KAUNAS

VILKAVISKIS

KAUNAS
VILNIUS
VILNIUS
JURMALA
VILNIUS
TRAKA
NERINGA
NERINGA
SIAULIAI
SIAULIAI

Series
Points Place
7 1
18 2
25 3
26 4
35 5
41 6
43 7
45 8
67 9
80 10
97 11
99 12
108 13
110 14
116 15
118 16
127 17
130 18
146 19
161 20
168 21
168 21
168 21
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